Overall Results

Car
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20
19
26
15
35
17
21
25
39
43
47
53
18

33
41
54
40
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46
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45
31
55
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37
24
44
49
60
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Final

Time

0:22:17
0:26:00
0:26:29
0:26:57
0:30:17
0:35:50
0:37:26
0:40:37
0:40:42
0:41:51
0:47:.01
0:47:10
0:49:48
0:53:30
1:05:28
1:15:34
1:17:03
1:36:14
0:45:04
0:50:47
1.07:20
1:18:54
1:30:25
1.01:33
1:37:24
0:43:27
0:32:03
1:15:58
1:27:21
1:25:41
0:58:25
1.05:37
1:48:52
0:21:25
0:48:59
0:44:58
0:32:56
0:48:29
1:43:32

12:12

Class

1E
2E
3E
4E
5E
6E
7E
8E
9E
10E
1SE
11E
12E
13E
2SE
3SE
4SE
1IN
14E
15E
16E
5SE
2N
6SE
3N
17E
18E
7SE
4N
8 SE
19E
5N
6N
20E
9SE
21E
10SE
7N
8N

Driver

Martin Betts
Simon Harrison
Owen Turner
lan Ainsworth
lan Freestone
Andy Baker
Justin Chapman
Mark Turner
David Lewis
Gordon Popperwell
Richard Atherton
Dean Pearson
Mark Slatcher
Pat Tierney
Dave Broadley
Robert Sparks
Paddy Jones
Peter Brewerton
Mark Banham
John Wilkinson
Geoff Henman
lan Perry

Clive Chapman
Phil Bennett
Jon Lawes
Steve Monk
Tim Tordoff
Nick Banks
Robin Liddell

Herman Ruijsenaars

Rob Henchoz
Brian Marquis
Richard Baker
Lee Earthy

Phil Wilkins

Tim Daltry
Christian Parker
Mark Annison
Sami Gendy

Navigator

Richard Hage
Paul Bosdet
Andrew Dadswell
Sam Collis

John Pickavance
Lee Burgess
Craig Burgess
Richard Pashley
R. Holdsworth
Brian Jaggs
Chris Bowden
Mick Fern

Glyn Byard

Ed Scott

Michael McKenna
David Town
Tony Longstaff
Paul Brewerton
Gary White
Graham Raeburn
Pat Cooper
Anthony Ongley
Chris Glen-Smith
Rebecca Baldock
Dominic Fennelly
Pip Clode

lan Frazer

Reg Gradden
Louise Flitton
David Dimbleby
Ben Greenfield
Ben Marquis
Mike Thomas
Paul Barrett

Neal Allsop

Rob Grainger
Gareth Milston

S Delt

Simon Lockey

Car

Ford Escort MKII

Ford Escort RS2000

Rover 214
Proton Compact
Peugeot 205
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 206
BMW 318 is

Ford Escort RS2000

Maestro

Proton Coupe
Nissan Sunny
Rover 200
Lada Riva

Fiat Uno

VW Polo GT
VW Golf GTI
Honda Civic
Proton Compact
Nova Merit
Rover Metro
Rover 214 Si
Toyota MR2
Renault Clio
Toyota Corolla
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Skoda Favorit
Volvo 142

Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205
Talbot Sunbean
Ford Sierra
BMW 535i

cC

2100
2100
1397
1600
1360
1364
1580
1590
1800
1998
1998
1800
1396
1800
1456
1372
1298
1781
1600
1600
1196
1397
1396
1800
1870
1600
1900
1600
1400
1289
2000
1600
1600
1875
1400
1600
2000
2000
3498

The Preston - 9/10th December 2006

Clubs

Matlock/Eastwood
Morcombe

Falcon

Matlock
Loughborough
Mid-Derbys
Mid-Derbys
Matlock

Matlock

CMC

Knutsford
Matlock
Mid-Derbys

CMC

Lincs & Louth
Borough 18

lkley

CMC

CMC /Kings Lynn
Matlock/Knutsford
Mid-Derbys
CSMA

CSMA

BRDC

CMC

CMC

Matlock

Clwyd Vale

Lincs & Louth
CMC
SCCON
CMC

CMC

CMC

Mid Derbys
Morcombe
SCCON
CMC



